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                Make
                
                    
                    
                                    Any make

                                    Audi

                                    BMW

                                    Chrysler

                                    Ford

                                    Honda

                                    Isuzu

                                    Mazda

                                    Mitsubishi

                                    Ssangyong

                                    Subaru

                                    Suzuki

                                    Toyota


                
            

            
                Model
                
                    

                
            

        

        
            
                Body style
                
                    
                                    Any body type

                                    Hatchback

                                    Sedan

                                    Small SUV

                                    Station Wagon

                                    SUV

                                    SUV / 4x4

                                    Ute


                
            

            
                Fuel type
                
                    
                                    Any fuel type

                                    Diesel

                                    Hybrid

                                    Petrol


                
            

            
                
                    
                        Price
                        
                            
                                            Min price

                                            $9,000

                                            $10,000

                                            $11,000

                                            $12,000

                                            $13,000

                                            $14,000

                                            $15,000

                                            $16,000

                                            $17,000

                                            $18,000

                                            $19,000

                                            $20,000

                                            $21,000

                                            $22,000

                                            $23,000

                                            $24,000

                                            $25,000

                                            $26,000

                                            $27,000

                                            $28,000

                                            $29,000

                                            $30,000

                                            $31,000

                                            $32,000

                                            $33,000

                                            $34,000

                                            $35,000

                                            $36,000

                                            $37,000

                                            $38,000

                                            $39,000

                                            $40,000

                                            $41,000

                                            $42,000


                        
                    

                    
                         
                        
                            
                                            Max price

                                            $9,000

                                            $10,000

                                            $11,000

                                            $12,000

                                            $13,000

                                            $14,000

                                            $15,000

                                            $16,000

                                            $17,000

                                            $18,000

                                            $19,000

                                            $20,000

                                            $21,000

                                            $22,000

                                            $23,000

                                            $24,000

                                            $25,000

                                            $26,000

                                            $27,000

                                            $28,000

                                            $29,000

                                            $30,000

                                            $31,000

                                            $32,000

                                            $33,000

                                            $34,000

                                            $35,000

                                            $36,000

                                            $37,000

                                            $38,000

                                            $39,000

                                            $40,000

                                            $41,000

                                            $42,000
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                                    Any transmission

                                    Automatic
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                                            Min year

                                            2001

                                            2002

                                            2003

                                            2004

                                            2005

                                            2006

                                            2007

                                            2008

                                            2009

                                            2010

                                            2011

                                            2012

                                            2013

                                            2014

                                            2015

                                            2016

                                            2017

                                            2018

                                            2019

                                            2020

                                            2021

                                            2022

                                            2023

                                            2024


                        
                    

                    
                         
                        
                            
                                            Max year

                                            2001

                                            2002

                                            2003

                                            2004

                                            2005

                                            2006

                                            2007

                                            2008

                                            2009

                                            2010

                                            2011

                                            2012

                                            2013

                                            2014

                                            2015

                                            2016

                                            2017

                                            2018

                                            2019

                                            2020

                                            2021

                                            2022

                                            2023

                                            2024


                        
                    

                

            

        

        
            
                
                    
                        Odometer
                        
                            
                                            Min Km

                                            10000

                                            20000

                                            30000

                                            40000

                                            50000

                                            60000

                                            70000

                                            80000

                                            90000

                                            100000

                                            110000

                                            120000

                                            130000

                                            140000

                                            150000

                                            160000

                                            170000

                                            180000

                                            190000

                                            200000

                                            210000

                                            220000

                                            230000

                                            240000

                                            250000

                                            260000


                        
                    

                    
                         
                        
                            
                                            Max Km

                                            10000

                                            20000

                                            30000

                                            40000

                                            50000

                                            60000

                                            70000

                                            80000

                                            90000

                                            100000

                                            110000

                                            120000

                                            130000

                                            140000

                                            150000

                                            160000

                                            170000

                                            180000

                                            190000

                                            200000

                                            210000

                                            220000

                                            230000

                                            240000

                                            250000

                                            260000
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                                            1500

                                            2000
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                Make
                
                    
                    
                                    Any make

                                    Audi

                                    BMW

                                    Chrysler

                                    Ford

                                    Honda

                                    Isuzu

                                    Mazda

                                    Mitsubishi

                                    Ssangyong

                                    Subaru

                                    Suzuki

                                    Toyota


                
            

            
                Model
                
                    

                
            

        

        
            
                Body style
                
                    
                                    Any body type

                                    Hatchback

                                    Sedan

                                    Small SUV

                                    Station Wagon

                                    SUV

                                    SUV / 4x4

                                    Ute


                
            

            
                Fuel type
                
                    
                                    Any fuel type

                                    Diesel

                                    Hybrid

                                    Petrol


                
            

            
                
                    
                        Price
                        
                            
                                            Min price

                                            $9,000

                                            $10,000

                                            $11,000

                                            $12,000

                                            $13,000

                                            $14,000

                                            $15,000

                                            $16,000

                                            $17,000

                                            $18,000

                                            $19,000

                                            $20,000

                                            $21,000

                                            $22,000
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                                            $37,000

                                            $38,000

                                            $39,000

                                            $40,000
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                                            $42,000
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                                            $9,000

                                            $10,000

                                            $11,000

                                            $12,000
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                                            $17,000

                                            $18,000

                                            $19,000
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                                            $25,000
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                                            $27,000
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                                            $33,000

                                            $34,000
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                                            $40,000
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                                            $42,000
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                                            120000

                                            130000
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                                            150000
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                                            200000
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    03 208 1234
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